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
preferred. Available im-
m e d i a t e l y .
From-$750/month plus 
hydro. Call 905-702-
3301.

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS

1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site

www.haltonhillsrentals.com

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room apartment.
$700/month plus heat 
and hydro. Available Sep-
tember 1st. Call 905-873-
3355.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room house apartment, 
top floor. Bright and 
clean. 1-car garage. Pre-
fer couple. No 
smoking/pets/references.
October 1st. Call 905-
877-1209.

GEORGETOWN apart-
ments. Various 
Locations! Bachelor, 1 
and 2 bedrooms. Best 
Rents! Free Parking! Call:
905-703-1118.

G E O R G E T O W N
Available immediately.
Small furnished 1-bed-
room apartment.
Completely private. Park-
ing. $550.00+utilities.
905-876-0650.

GEORGETOWN, 3-bed-
room main floor of 
bungalow. Laundry/park-
ing. $1,200/month plus 
1/2 utilities. Available Au-
gust 1st. Call 416-626-
8171.

MAIN floor of house, 2-
bedrooms, walk to GO.
$950/month plus utilities.
Call 905-877-7303.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

LARGE upper 2-bedroom 
apartment. No smok-
ing/pets preferred.
Available September 1st.
Please Call 416-999-
3175.

MILTON townhouse 3-
bedroom, 2-appl., 
$1325/mth, 1st & last, 
plus utilities. Available 
Immediately. Call Dave 
905-878-5444.

MILTON 2-Bedroom 
basement apartment.
Separate entrance, park-
ing. $950/mth all-
inclusive. Call 905-878-
7056.

MILTON cosy 1-bdrm 
(full basement) apt. Pre-
fer No pets. Parking and 
utilities included.
$850/month. 905-878-
9888.

MILTON Downtown 1-
bedroom apartment. All 
inclusive $900/mth. Con-
tact Scott Prior 905-878-
7777 - Remax Real Es-
tate Centre Inc.

MILTON: 3-bdrm on Main 
St, $1200/mth plus hydro.
2-bdrm & 1-bdrm on Mar-
tin St, $1000 & $825 
utilities incl. Prefer no 
pets/no smoking, first/last 
required. Pick up an ap-
plication at Bergsma's 
Home Décor-Downtown 
Milton 905-691-1448.

RENTAL Open House 
Tuesday, August 22nd, 
4-8pm, Georgetown 3 
bedroom, main floor of 
house. Clean, bright, 
modern. Parking, appli-
ances, yard.
$1200/month + utilities.
10 Weber Drive. Appoint-
ments available. 905-
702-2500.

STEELES/TRAFALGAR
Very large 1-bedroom, 
2nd floor. $700/month 
partial utilities included.
Immediately. Also 2-bed-
room available, 
$750/month. 416-743-
8224 or cell 416-666-
6917.

185 Houses
For Rent

MILTON 3-bedroom 
home. Top-half. Fur-
nished, garage. Available 
September 1st.
$1,300/mth utilities in-
cluded. Call 905-468-
2463.

MILTON and Oakville de-
tached 3-bdrm, 2.5 
washrooms, 2-yrs old, all 
appliances, $1550/mth.
Call 905-465-2853.

NO banks needed. Own-
er financing. Bad credit 
okay. Call Bill 1-888-222-
0463.

190 Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON 3-bedroom, 
1-1/2 bath, new flooring 
throughout. Ontario 
Street North. Available 
September 1st.
$1,200/mth. 905-878-
5070.

190 Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON Downtown 3-
bedroom. Garage, 
4-appliances, A/C, 
$1,250/mth+. Option to 
buy $189,000, 5% down.
416-998-5968. Refer-
ences.

MILTON Townhouse, 3-
bedroom, 5 appliances, 
1.5 baths plus ensuite, 
central air, central vac, 
finished basement, large 
deck, one car garage.
Spotless! $1325/month 
plus utilities. Available 
November 1st.
First/last/references/cred-
it check. Serious 
enquiries only. 519-853-
9495.

MILTON, 3-bedroom 
Townhouse, 1-year-old, 
1.5 bathrooms, 5-appli-
ances, A/C, No pets/non-
smoker preferred, 
$1250/month+ut i l i t ies.
Available immediately.
416-473-6050.

191 Houses Wanted
For Rent

HOUSE for rent wanted 
with garage from Sep-
tember 29th or before. No 
smoking, no pets, no 
kids. 519-853-2000, Cell:
519-829-0203.

192 Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

FURNISHED room in 
Georgetown, use of kitch-
en, no-parking, near 
A&P. Suit working non-
smoking gentleman. 905-
457-0262/416-985-7985.

ROOM for rent Acton.
Share house. Non-smok-
er-preferred. Including 
hydro/cable. $500/month.
Close to High School.
519-853-0101.

194 Shared
Accommodation

1-ROOMMATE wanted to 
share detached bungalow 
in Georgetown with 1 
non-smoking female & 2 
cats. Furnish-
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